

Glendale Woman's Club 7032 N. 56 Avenue Glendale, AZ 85301 <u>Gfwcazglendale@gmail.com</u> 623-931-7032

GFWC Glendale Woman's Club Membership Form

Thank you for your interest in the General Federation of Women's Clubs (GFWC) Glendale Woman's Club. We are excited to have you join our wonderful organization that has provided over 100 years of volunteer service to the citizens of Glendale, our community, and our local, national and international partners. We are proud owners of the historic clubhouse building; a gathering place for our community service projects and club meetings.

Membership dues are \$40 per year, and become due and payable each October 1st for the next year. You can pay by cash or check at our club meetings or mail to address below.(Checks made payable to **GFWC Glendale Woman's Club**) *For online payments <u>USING ZELLE</u> use club name <u>Glendale Woman's Club + email gfwcazglendale@gmail.com</u> <i>For online payments <u>VENMO</u> USER name <u>@GFWC-AZGlendale cell phone number 623-931-7032</u> Don't forget to make reference "member dues" in the payment notes. Ps: don't forget to turn in your membership form via email or mail registration form with payment to*

GFWC Glendale c/o Membershi 7032 N. 56 th Av Glendale, AZ 85	ip Chairman enue	b		
NAME:		Email Address:		
MAILING ADDRESS:		City:	Zip Code:	
Home Phone:		Cell Phone:		
Birthday: Month:	Day:	Sponsor's Name:		

Please tell us about yourself and how did you hear about us:

Please let us know about any community organization experience, and or business skills/experience with computers, websites, social media etc.

In what subject areas are you interested in volunteering? (Check all that apply)

____ Arts & Culture ____ Civic Outreach ____ Education ____ Environment ____ Health & Wellness

____ Fundraising _____ Club History Preservation

Thank you for your interest in the GFWC Glendale Woman's Club. We look forward to your participation!

For Committee Use:

AmountCash	Check ZELLE	VENMO Date Rec	
Name of Mentor assigned	Date	Photo taken, relea	ase signed
Club Badge Ordered	Delivered	Initiation	Date
Application reviewed by:	_ Membership Chair Treasurer _	Club Book Chair	Rev 7/2022